
Fremont	Tournament/	Cloverleaf	Bowl
December	3,	2017

A S-Scr Total HDCP Prize
Place Player	Name BR USBC# SBTA USBC DIV Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Series HDCP Series Pay-Out

1 VerLinden,	Jay 19 15-177224 170 0 A 193 242 167 602 180 782 $89.00

2 Ferras,	Miguel 59 219-394 168 0 A 200 179 191 570 186 756 $52.00

3 Sallee,	Larry 59 9005-27536 194 0 A 201 244 202 647 108 755 $15.00

4 Henry,	Donald 59 210-1694 164 0 A 157 171 198 526 198 724
5 Cordova,	Frank 59 210-6331 165 0 A 181 183 159 523 195 718
6 Surratt,	James 105 263-16851 176 0 A 178 180 195 553 162 715
7 Horton,	Bob 155 9005-23921 178 0 A 173 216 166 555 156 711
8 Tanaka,	Gene 155 210-4314 166 0 A 172 193 136 501 192 693
9 Carey,	Robert 155 210-3810 183 0 A 201 176 168 545 141 686
10 Braden,	Dick 155 210-1497 172 0 A 140 179 190 509 174 683
11 Incencio,	Jimmy 59 9005-23558 0 164 A 197 133 153 483 198 681
12 Bennett,	Gary 59 210-4139 176 0 A 214 170 124 508 162 670
13 Waller,	Chuck 118 8931-6933 166 0 A 163 152 159 474 192 666
14 Leong,	Richard 19 226-3868 173 0 A 172 176 140 488 171 659
15 Spicer,	Donal 59 210-1236 177 0 A 178 165 155 498 159 657
16 Luke,	Jacky 19 2262-5653 205 0 A 175 228 160 563 75 638
17 Sabo,	Jerry 59 210-12989 170 0 A 156 125 172 453 180 633
18 Monahan,	John 128 8970-15046 0 178 A 146 157 166 469 156 625

B S-Scr Total HDCP Prize
Place Player	Name BR USBC# SBTA USBC DIV Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Series HDCP Series Pay-Out

1 Ploor,	James 59 210-2355 0 147 B 155 189 203 547 249 796 $89.00
2 Sallee,	Judith 59G 9005-27535 0 154 B 149 212 168 529 228 757 $52.00
3 Bailey,	Charles 62G 272-1462 138 0 B 171 150 152 473 276 749 $15.00
4 Chang,	Marlene 59G 9005-20035 0 137 B 143 164 159 466 279 745
5 Lardie,	Larry 59 9005-29550 0 112 B 125 136 117 378 354 732
6 Hamro	Sr,	Ron 59 210-4064 162 0 B 182 152 160 494 204 698
7 Pesek	III,	John 59 9005-23084 148 0 B 172 139 136 447 246 693
8 Tomlinson,	Laverl 59 210-747 162 0 B 149 192 144 485 204 689
9 Ellingson,	David 105 250-1478 128 0 B 104 123 152 379 306 685
9 Okumura,	Victor 59 9005-25306 143 0 B 120 163 141 424 261 685
11 Bowers,	Richard 6 7335-257 153 0 B 131 145 159 435 231 666
12 Okumura,	Karen 59G 9005-26786 0 147 B 123 142 146 411 249 660
13 Elz,	Howard 59 9005-19841 140 0 B 112 132 139 383 270 653
14 Lord	Jr,	Nathaniel 59 210-3118 0 157 B 163 127 143 433 219 652
15 Barker,	Ruby 59G 9005-20822 0 144 B 145 120 128 393 258 651
16 Rudiger,	Elo 59G 9005-23559 0 152 B 145 118 136 399 234 633
17 Warner,	Keisuke	"Kasey" 6 227-1800 0 163 B 134 138 140 412 201 613
18 Mosunic,	John 118 2898-3509 163 0 B 152 122 119 393 201 594
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A D-Scr Total HDCP DBLS	Team Prize
Place Player	Name BR USBC# SBTA USBC DIV Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Series HDCP Series HDCP	Total Pay-Out

VerLinden,	Jay 19 15-177224 170 0 A 172 192 148 512 180 692 $70.50
Pesek	III,	John 59 9005-23084 148 0 B 144 162 157 463 246 709 1401 $70.50
Sallee,	Larry 59 9005-27536 194 0 A 214 234 192 640 108 748 $14.50
Sallee,	Judith 59G 9005-27535 0 154 B 114 141 169 424 228 652 1400 $14.50
Horton,	Bob 155 9005-23921 178 0 A 156 159 196 511 156 667
Carey,	Robert 155 210-3810 183 0 A 182 201 201 584 141 725 1392
Lord	Jr,	Nathaniel 59 210-3118 0 157 B 143 210 137 490 219 709
Henry,	Donald 59 210-1694 164 0 A 152 178 155 485 198 683 1392
Tanaka,	Gene 155 210-4314 166 0 A 179 154 162 495 192 687
Braden,	Dick 155 210-1497 172 0 A 170 168 181 519 174 693 1380
Waller,	Chuck 118 8931-6933 166 0 A 156 193 192 541 192 733
Mosunic,	John 118 2898-3509 163 0 B 139 160 139 438 201 639 1372
Spicer,	Donal 59 210-1236 177 0 A 171 168 155 494 159 653
Ploor,	James 59 210-2355 0 147 B 157 136 177 470 249 719 1372
Warner,	Keisuke	"Kasey" 6 227-1800 0 163 B 142 156 148 446 201 647
Hamro	Sr,	Ron 59 210-4064 162 0 B 169 147 176 492 204 696 1343
Sabo,	Jerry 59 210-12989 170 0 A 162 149 131 442 180 622
Bennett,	Gary 59 210-4139 176 0 A 182 202 156 540 162 702 1324
Leong,	Richard 19 226-3868 173 0 A 168 161 154 483 171 654
Luke,	Jacky 19 2262-5653 205 0 A 172 151 189 512 75 587 1241

B D-Scr Total HDCP DBLS	Team Prize
Place Player	Name BR USBC# SBTA USBC DIV Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Series HDCP Series HDCP	Total Pay-Out

Surratt,	James 105 263-16851 176 0 A 224 180 169 573 162 735 $63.25
Ellingson,	Adel 105G 2884-249 128 0 B 140 138 165 443 306 749 1484 $63.25
Ferras,	Miguel 59 219-394 168 0 A 159 166 167 492 186 678 $14.50
Barker,	Ruby 59G 9005-20822 0 144 B 170 222 135 527 258 785 1463 $14.50
Lardie,	Larry 59 9005-29550 0 112 B 122 137 115 374 354 728
Elz,	Howard 59 9005-19841 140 0 B 154 162 146 462 270 732 1460
Okumura,	Victor 59 9005-25306 143 0 B 159 155 182 496 261 757
Okumura,	Karen 59G 9005-26786 0 147 B 128 139 162 429 249 678 1435
Tomlinson,	Laverl 59 210-747 162 0 B 192 198 153 543 204 747
Bowers,	Richard 6 7335-257 153 0 B 133 137 171 441 231 672 1419
Ellingson,	David 105 250-1478 128 0 B 106 144 134 384 306 690
Torres,	Barbara 105G 9177-2475 126 0 B 153 112 138 403 312 715 1405
Bailey,	Charles 62G 272-1462 138 0 B 114 165 123 402 276 678
Monahan,	John 128 8970-15046 0 178 A 203 167 197 567 156 723 1401
Cordova,	Frank 59 210-6331 165 0 A 153 165 159 477 195 672
Chang,	Marlene 59G 9005-20035 0 137 B 135 152 128 415 279 694 1366
Incencio,	Jimmy 59 9005-23558 0 164 A 129 213 179 521 198 719
Rudiger,	Elo 59G 9005-23559 0 152 B 155 117 139 411 234 645 1364
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S-Scr D-Scr A-E Total A-E Prize
Place Player	Name BR USBC# SBTA USBC DIV Ser Ser Scr	Ser HDCP HDCP	Ser Pay-Out
1 Sallee,	Larry 59 9005-27536 194 0 A 647 640 1287 216 1503 $50.00
2 VerLinden,	Jay 19 15-177224 170 0 A 602 512 1114 360 1474 $30.00
3 Surratt,	James 105 263-16851 176 0 A 553 573 1126 324 1450 $10.00
4 Ferras,	Miguel 59 219-394 168 0 A 570 492 1062 372 1434
5 Carey,	Robert 155 210-3810 183 0 A 545 584 1129 282 1411
6 Henry,	Donald 59 210-1694 164 0 A 526 485 1011 396 1407
7 Incencio,	Jimmy 59 9005-23558 0 164 A 483 521 1004 396 1400
8 Waller,	Chuck 118 8931-6933 166 0 A 474 541 1015 384 1399
9 Cordova,	Frank 59 210-6331 165 0 A 523 477 1000 390 1390
10 Tanaka,	Gene 155 210-4314 166 0 A 501 495 996 384 1380
11 Horton,	Bob 155 9005-23921 178 0 A 555 511 1066 312 1378
12 Braden,	Dick 155 210-1497 172 0 A 509 519 1028 348 1376
13 Bennett,	Gary 59 210-4139 176 0 A 508 540 1048 324 1372
14 Monahan,	John 128 8970-15046 0 178 A 469 567 1036 312 1348
15 Leong,	Richard 19 226-3868 173 0 A 488 483 971 342 1313
16 Spicer,	Donal 59 210-1236 177 0 A 498 494 992 318 1310
17 Sabo,	Jerry 59 210-12989 170 0 A 453 442 895 360 1255
18 Luke,	Jacky 19 2262-5653 205 0 A 563 512 1075 150 1225

S-Scr D-Scr A-E Total A-E Prize
Place Player	Name BR USBC# SBTA USBC DIV Ser Ser Scr	Ser HDCP HDCP	Ser Pay-Out
1 Ploor,	James 59 210-2355 0 147 B 547 470 1017 498 1515 $50.00
2 Lardie,	Larry 59 9005-29550 0 112 B 378 374 752 708 1460 $30.00
3 Okumura,	Victor 59 9005-25306 143 0 B 424 496 920 522 1442 $10.00
4 Chang,	Marlene 59G 9005-20035 0 137 B 466 415 881 558 1439
5 Tomlinson,	Laverl 59 210-747 162 0 B 485 543 1028 408 1436
5 Barker,	Ruby 59G 9005-20822 0 144 B 393 527 920 516 1436
7 Bailey,	Charles 62G 272-1462 138 0 B 473 402 875 552 1427
8 Sallee,	Judith 59G 9005-27535 0 154 B 529 424 953 456 1409
9 Pesek	III,	John 59 9005-23084 148 0 B 447 463 910 492 1402
10 Hamro	Sr,	Ron 59 210-4064 162 0 B 494 492 986 408 1394
11 Elz,	Howard 59 9005-19841 140 0 B 383 462 845 540 1385
12 Ellingson,	David 105 250-1478 128 0 B 379 384 763 612 1375
13 Lord	Jr,	Nathaniel 59 210-3118 0 157 B 433 490 923 438 1361
14 Bowers,	Richard 6 7335-257 153 0 B 435 441 876 462 1338
14 Okumura,	Karen 59G 9005-26786 0 147 B 411 429 840 498 1338
16 Rudiger,	Elo 59G 9005-23559 0 152 B 399 411 810 468 1278
17 Warner,	Keisuke	"Kasey" 6 227-1800 0 163 B 412 446 858 402 1260
18 Mosunic,	John 118 2898-3509 163 0 B 393 438 831 402 1233
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